Kleinkaliber Pistole
19.10. - 26.10.2025

Platzierung
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Name

Link
Kubik
Speiser
Beckel
Kuhl
Roberto
Colkesen
Axmann
Weil3beck
Gonsior
Mataic
Niethammer
Weiler

Endergebnis

Vorname

Leonhard
Diana
Sascha
Johann
Uwe
Massimiliano
lhsan
Michael
Julia
Adrian
Marija
Harald
Thomas

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025

Schiitzenverein

Biichenbronn 1900 e.V.

Punkte Sekunden

20
85
74

70
68
39
34
37
23
10
7
-13
-14

16
37
25
24
32
45
37
22
54
33
46
33
33



